
 

Walton County Board of Commissioners 

 
2024 Meeting Calendar 

 

 
 

 

             MEETING DATE   AGENDA DEADLINE (12:00 p.m.) 

             

             

            Wednesday, January 10   Wednesday, January 3 

 Wednesday, February 7   Wednesday, January 31   

 Tuesday, March 5    Tuesday, February 27  

            Tuesday, April 2    Tuesday, March 26  

            Tuesday, May 7    Tuesday, April 30 

            Tuesday, June 4    Tuesday, May 28 

            Tuesday, July 9    Tuesday, July 2 

            Tuesday, August 6    Tuesday, July 30 

            Tuesday, September 10   Tuesday, September 3 

            Tuesday, October 1    Tuesday, September 24 

            Tuesday, November 5    Tuesday, October 29 

            Tuesday, December 3     Thursday, November 21 

 

 

 

 


